
23 BISCAYNE BAY
UNIT 4  

PROPERTY FACTS

BEDROOMS 
FULL BATHROOMS
HALF BATHROOMS
DEN 
 
 

2                           
2
0
0  

EXTERIOR 130 FT2  / 12 M2

INTERIOR 1,028 FT2  / 95 M2

TOTAL 1,258 FT2  / 107 M2

LIVING / DINING
12’-6” x14’-0”

3.81m x 4.26m

W.I.C.

MASTER BEDROOM
12’-0” x 13’-6”

3.65m x 4.10m

BEDROOM
12’-0” x 13’-0”

3.65m x 4.00m

KITCHEN
8’-7” x 8’0”
2.60m x 2.43m

BATH
BATH

BALCONY
31’-0” x 6’-7”

9.45m x2.00m


